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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eve Ramirez391
Pearland Elite

9.900 9.650 9.7009.150 38.400
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Rigby108
Above The Bar

9.475 9.550 9.3509.375 37.750
8 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Solara Garza388
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.400 9.6259.575 37.300
4 13 1 2 3 

3 

Nohea Kerlegan390
Pearland Elite

9.725 8.900 9.4259.225 37.275
3 8T 4 5 4 

4 

Ariana Roberts392
Pearland Elite

9.775 8.850 9.5258.825 36.975
2 10T 8 4 5 

5 

Rhyan Johnson389
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.250 9.3758.700 36.875
6T 5 9 6 6 

6 

Kambri Yee393
Pearland Elite

9.650 7.850 9.5509.350 36.400
5 14 3 3 7 

7 

Lanie Rangel102
Above The Bar

8.800 8.850 9.2759.000 35.925
15T 10T 6 8 8 

8 

Addison Wilson109
Above The Bar

9.200 9.550 8.6508.200 35.600
9T 2T 12 14T 9 

9 

McKenna Kennedy107
Above The Bar

8.700 9.000 8.9258.900 35.525
20T 7 7 11 10 

10 

Elena Barnett105
Above The Bar

8.750 9.300 8.8508.025 34.925
18T 4 13 12 11 

11 

Ema Garcia-Alarcon101
Above The Bar

9.150 9.200 8.6507.900 34.900
11 6 15 14T 12 

12 

Hannah Lehman106
Above The Bar

8.750 8.900 8.3007.850 33.800
18T 8T 16 23T 13 

13 

Darian Williams351
Legacy

9.100 7.300 9.0508.250 33.700
12T 18 10T 9T 14 

14 

Julia Callely387
Pearland Elite

9.550 7.500 9.0507.350 33.450
6T 16 18 9T 15 

15 

Rosabelle Chamberlain103
Above The Bar

8.350 8.650 7.6508.250 32.900
24 12 10T 29 16 

16 

Audrey Praisoody352
Legacy

8.800 7.250 8.3008.000 32.350
15T 19 14 23T 17 

17 

Kara Bailey357
Legacy

9.100 7.400 8.4007.250 32.150
12T 17 19 21T 18 

18 

London Montgomery347
Legacy

8.800 7.100 8.5507.200 31.650
15T 20 20 19 19 

19 

Ava Swaty348
Legacy

8.850 6.550 8.8006.950 31.150
14 25 23 13 20 

20 

Kate Hurst494
Legacy

8.250 7.550 8.6506.450 30.900
25 15 27 14T 21 

21 

Maliyah Harrison104
Above The Bar

8.450 6.500 8.4007.150 30.500
23 26 21 21T 22 

22 

Kinsley Baughan350
Legacy

8.000 6.000 8.6007.675 30.275
26T 29 17 18 23 

23 

Aliana Chapa356
Legacy

7.750 6.750 8.6507.050 30.200
28 23 22 14T 24 

24 

Jazlyn Cotton353
Legacy

8.700 6.100 8.4506.900 30.150
20T 28 24 20 25 

25 
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Valentina Bauman386
Pearland Elite

9.200 5.950 8.0006.750 29.900
9T 30 25T 26T 26 

26 

Brianna Scott355
Legacy

8.600 6.800 7.2006.350 28.950
22 22 28 30 27 

27 

Abylee Padgett354
Legacy

8.000 6.400 7.7506.750 28.900
26T 27 25T 28 28 

28 

Delilah Carrillo346
Legacy

7.650 6.650 8.0006.200 28.500
29 24 29 26T 29 

29 

Zariah Martinez349
Legacy

7.500 6.950 8.1005.900 28.450
30 21 30 25 30 

30 
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